NEINIIX

ma@mﬁwﬁ

=

e

&

HEEES

‘w\@m[‘@

o

E2
H M

33

33 36371234

414039

29 2827/(24)rg (24)23 (24

ARBFE (£) EVAPORATOR SUPPORT (RIHGT) | 7
ARBFE EVAPORATOR FRAME 7
A4 B BMd#16 STAINLESS TAPPING SCREW M4*16| 1
HLEE R PROBE CLIP 1
ALB EVAPORATOR 1
ARBTE (£) EVAPORATOR SUPPORT (LEFT) 7
HL4 PROBE WIRE 1
WA DOOR SUPPORT BEAN 1
EHER FRONT GRID 1
THEN ADJUSTABLE FEET P
% BUMPER BLOCK P
HAREXE CAPACITOR FIX BRACKET 1
DOOR ELECTRIC HEATED
B 1RMABEE  [CAPACITOR 1
HWh % INNER WIRING 1
AR 4T MACHINE SCREW COPPER M4 2
XY ONE HOLE WIRE CLIP 1
EENELE COMPRESSOR WIRING BOX 1
EENEE STARTER 1
EENRT B PROTECTOR 1
EZ COMPRESSOR 1
W B DAMPER CUSHION 4
& % HL 1 € $4TM6*35 |COMPRESSOR SCREW M6%35 4
BEE HIGH-PRESSURE TUBE 1
RALE FAN COVER 1
RS POWER CORD 1
TRE FILTER 1
EEALER COMPRESSOR SUPPORT 1
LES WHEEL 2
ALK 4TMS 16 MACHINE SCREW M8x16 8
REE PE PIPE 1
LE FAN 1
SRR CONDENSER |
ARBRTE CONDENSER SUPPORT 1
B BOE4TM4+12 TAPPING SCREW M4¥12 14

& W BACK GRID 1
AT NUT 1
THE LOWER HINGE 1
ANAEEDM6%30  HEXAGON NUT 8
k] DOOR PIVOT 1
34 DOOR GASKET 1
BE IS GLASS DOOR 1
NEF HANDLE 1
819745 M5+16 819 STAINLESS SCREW M5%16 4
A TOP_RIGHT HINGE 1
4B LOCK SET 1
Ll LOCK 1
BRF A POWER SWITCH 1
B EE ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER |
EER UPPER COVER 1
g | EEREHR UPPER COVER SHEET 1
7 EIEAM2+6 TAPPING SCREW M2#6 6
6 | EEREL UPPER COVER STICKER 1
S BERFEL ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER WIRING| 1
4 BI9FEHM4=12 819 STAINLESS SCREW M4x12 3
3 [EL&# UPPER LEFT HINGE 2
0 WEALIREIMS#16  MACHINE SCREW M5x16 17
1 R CABINET 1
F5 B X4 R XL ;




